AmeterskabowlingovalLiga:

1. liga sk. A Pha-StC, 2017

CELKOVE PORADI K 9. 10. 2017

Druzstvo VA V R P Skére Primér Body
1. Rigor Mortis 21 15 O 6 12490 592,10 68,5
2. REQUICK 21 13 O 8 12155 568,14 63,0
3. BT Notaxo 21 13 O 8 12180 580,00 62,0
4, RANafri 21 10 O 11 11620 553,33 52,5
5. Sash Bowling Celnice 21 10 0 11 11539 549,48 52,0
6. Revnicka sportovni 21 8 0 13 11577 543,67 44,0
7. BSD Bilé Koule 21 9 0 12 11405 543,10 44,0
8. BK Family Fitness 21 6 0 15 11289 537,57 34,0

Druzstvo Z V R P Skére Prdmér Body

1. Rigor Mortis 7 6 0 1 4151 593,00 24,0

2. BSD Bilé Koule 7 5 0 2 3866 552,29 22,0

3. BT Notaxo 7 4 0 3 3998 571,14 20,0

4. REQUICK 7 3 0 4 3957 557,29 17,0

5. Sash Bowling Celnice 7 3 0 4 3682 526,00 17,0

6. Revnicka sportovni 7 3 0 4 3902 550,57 16,0

7. BK Family Fitness 7 3 0 4 3751 53586 13,0

8. RANafFi 7 1 0 6 3656 522,29 11,0
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1. liga sk. A Pha-StC, 2017 - jednotlivci celkem
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Jméno
Stankova Petra
Malec Jaromir st.
V¢elis Michal
Erben Roman
Lavicka Michal
Kozak Jifi
Mlynar Ondrej
Ruzek Jan
Kocman Lukas
Rain David
Kvaca Vaclav
Dobias Michal
Dado Jan
Sibrt lvan
Blazek Oskar

Teame Habtegabriel

Novakova Miluse
Divis Pavel

Kish Evzen
Holubcak Petr
Typolt Pavel
Fuchs David
Vacha Viladimir ml.
Strakova Irena

Vachova Véra

Runstuk Richard ml.

Medo Jaromir
Benes Michal
Vacha Vladimir st.
Marsik Jan

Hurka Jifi

Prochazka Robert

Druzstvo
Rigor Mortis
BT Notaxo
REQUICK
Rigor Mortis
BSD Bilé Koule
Revnické sportovni
Rigor Mortis
Sash Bowling Celnice
Sash Bowling Celnice
BT Notaxo
BK Family Fitness
BT Notaxo
BT Notaxo
RANafi
RANafi
Rigor Mortis
REQUICK
Sash Bowling Celnice
BSD Bilé Koule
REQUICK
Sash Bowling Celnice
BSD Bilé Koule
Revnicka sportovni
REQUICK
Revnicka sportovni
RANafi
BK Family Fitness
BK Family Fitness
Revnicka sportovni
BSD Bilé Koule
Sash Bowling Celnice

Sash Bowling Celnice

14
21
19

14
20

17
15
21
18
16
21
21
17
14
18
14
14

21
11
14
20
21
21
21
18
21

12

Prlmeér
220,57
201,93
199,52
198,58
197,29
196,86
196,50
195,50
194,35
191,80
191,57
190,78
190,13
189,33
188,29
187,47
187,29
186,67
185,21
184,86
184,67
183,95
181,09
180,79
178,15
175,71
173,14
172,86
172,56
169,90
169,11
168,08
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15
15
14
18

Skore
1544
2827
4190
3773
1381
2756
3930

782
3304
2877
4023
3434
3042
3976
3954
3187
2622
3360
2593
2588

554
3863
1992
2531
3563
3690
3636
3630
3106
3568
1522
2017

Body
7,0
10,0
15,0
13,0
5,0
8,0
11,0
2,0
13,0
9,0
10,0
8,0
9,0
11,5
12,0
7,5
8,0
9,0
8,0
5,0
2,0
10,0
6,0
9,0
11,0
9,0
6,0
6,0
4,0
3,0
2,0
3,0
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Jméno
Mlynar Ondrej
Kozak JiFi
V¢elis Michal
Malec Jaromir st.
Erben Roman
Dado Jan
Fuchs David
Kvaca Véclav

Vacha Vladimir ml.

Teame Habtegabriel

Holubcdk Petr
Prochazka Robert
Rain David
Kish Evzen
Blazek Oskar
Divis Pavel
Sibrt Ivan
Marsik Jan
Vachova Véra
Medo Jaromir
Strakova Irena
Kocman Lukas
Benes Michal
Dobias Michal

Hurka JiFi

Runstuk Richard ml.

Vacha Vladimir st.

Druzstvo
Rigor Mortis
Revnicka sportovni
REQUICK
BT Notaxo
Rigor Mortis
BT Notaxo
BSD Bilé Koule
BK Family Fitness
Revnické sportovni
Rigor Mortis
REQUICK
Sash Bowling Celnice
BT Notaxo
BSD Bilé Koule
RANafi
Sash Bowling Celnice
RANafi
BSD Bilé Koule
Revnicka sportovni
BK Family Fitness
REQUICK
Sash Bowling Celnice
BK Family Fitness
BT Notaxo
Sash Bowling Celnice
RANafi

Revnické sportovni

Prlimér
208,00
206,14
202,14
202,14
198,43
197,20
197,00
190,57
188,00
186,57
183,00
182,40
182,40
179,57
178,57
177,83
177,71
175,71
173,83
173,71
172,14
172,00
171,57
171,25
168,60
166,00
154,00
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Skére
1456
1443
1415
1415
1389

986
1379
1334

752
1306
1281

912

912
1257
1250
1067
1244
1230
1043
1216
1205

860
1201

685

843
1162

616

Body
4,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
6,0
4,0
2,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
2,0
5,0
3,0
4,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
3,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
0,0



Amaterskalbewlingeva Ligd
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1. liga sk. A Pha-StC, 2017 - zapasy

BT Notaxo 50 575 : 496 0,0 Revnicka sporto... Sash Bowling Ce... B BK Family Fitne...
Dobiés Michal 1,0 182 172 Vécha Vladimir st. Divi$ Pavel 154 247 1,0  Kvaca Vaclav
Malec Jaromir st. 1,0 193 162 Véchové Véra +8 Prochéazka Robert 1,0 191 184 Medo Jaromir
Rain David 1,0 200 162 Kozak Jiri Kocman Lukas 1,0 161 132 Benes Michal

BSD Bilé Koule 4,0 600 : 581 1,0 REQUICK Rigor Mortis RANafri

Fuchs David 1,0 202 185 Strakova Irena +8 Teame Habtegabriel 160 188 1,0  SibrtIvan

Kish Evzen 1,0 188 163 Holub¢ak Petr Mlynar Ondrej 168 180 1,0  Blazek Oskar

Marsik Jan 210 233 1,0  Vcelis Michal Erben Roman 168 207 1,0  Runstuk Richard ml.
REQUICK 4,0 559 : 508 1,0 RANari BSD Bilé Koule : Rigor Mortis
Strakova Irena +8 155 177 1,0  SibrtIvan Fuchs David 194 289 1,0  Mlynar Ondrej
Holub¢ék Petr 1,0 178 173 Blazek Oskar Kish Evzen 212 220 1,0  Teame Habtegabriel
Vcelis Michal 1,0 226 158 Runstuk Richard ml. Marsik Jan 198 210 1,0  Erben Roman

Revnicka sporto... 1,0 BK Family Fitne... BT Notaxo 4,0 579 : 551 1,0 Sash Bowling Ce...
Vécha Vladimir st. 164 195 1,0  Kvéca Vaclav Dobi&s Michal 152 188 1,0  Divis Pavel

Vachova Véra +8 1,0 179 169 Medo Jaromir Malec Jaromir st. 1,0 216 177 Hurka Jifi

Kozak Jifi 182 183 1,0  Benes Michal Rain David 1,0 211 186 Kocman Lukas

BSD Bilé Koule : BK Family Fitne... BT Notaxo 4,0 625 : 573 1,0 RANafi

Kish EvZzen 1,0 202 171 Kvéaca Vaclav Malec Jaromir st. 1,0 215 182 Sibrt lvan

Fuchs David 1,0 202 148 Medo Jaromir Dado Jan 1,0 229 198 Blazek Oskar
Marsik Jan 170 174 1,0  Benes Michal Rain David 181 193 1,0  Runstuk Richard ml.

Rigor Mortis Sash Bowling Ce... Revnicka sporto... 5,0 REQUICK
Mlynar Ondrej 156 172 1,0  Divi$ Pavel Véchova Véra +8 1,0 171 161 Strakova Irena +8
Teame Habtegabriel 1,0 205 153 Hurka Jif{ Vécha Vladimir ml. 1,0 227 188 Holubcak Petr
Erben Roman 1,0 205 150 Kocman Lukas Kozak Jir{ 1,0 228 182 V¢elis Michal

Sash Bowling Ce... 4,0 592 : 548 1,0 REQUICK Rigor Mortis g Revnicka sporto...
Divi$ Pavel 1,0 171 147 Strakova Irena +8 Mlynar Ondrej 1,0 208 149 Vécha Vladimir st.
Prochézka Robert 1,0 236 189 Holub¢ak Petr Teame Habtegabriel 1,0 183 178 Vécha Vladimir ml.

Hurka Jifi 185 212 1,0  Vcelis Michal Erben Roman 204 246 1,0  Kozk Jifi

BT Notaxo 1,0 495 : 504 4,0 BSD Bilé Koule RANafi : BK Family Fitne...
Malec Jaromir st. 149 197 1,0  Kish Evzen Sibrt Ivan 189 226 1,0  Kvéca Vaclav
Dado Jan 1,0 198 143 Marsik Jan Blazek Oskar 1,0 178 173 Medo Jaromir

Rain David 148 164 1,0  Fuchs David Runstuk Richard ml. 1,0 160 153 Benes$ Michal




Rigor Mortis 4,0 626 : 570 1,0 BT Notaxo BK Family Fitne... 0,0 503 : 595 5,0 REQUICK
Mlynar Ondrej 1,0 245 185 Dobias Michal Kvaca Vaclav 170 193 1,0  Strakova Irena +8
Teame Habtegabriel 176 182 1,0  Dado Jan Medo Jaromir 163 214 1,0  Holub&ak Petr
Erben Roman 1,0 205 203 Malec Jaromir st. Benes Michal 170 188 1,0  Vcelis Michal

Sash Bowling Ce...

RANafri BSD Bilé Koule

1,0 495

Revnicka sporto...

Hurka Jifi 1,0 187 180 Sibrt Ivan Fuchs David 1,0 204 183 Véchova Véra +8
Prochazka Robert 182 189 1,0  Blazek Oskar Kish Evzen 116 215 1,0  Vécha Vladimir ml.
Kocman Lukas 1,0 157 134 Runstuk Richard ml. Marsik Jan 175 244 1,0  Kozak Jifi
Revnicka sporto... 1,0 Sash Bowling Ce... RANa¥i 0,0 475 : 510 5,0 BSD Bilé Koule
Véachové Véra +8 168 209 1,0  Divis Pavel Sibrt Ivan 167 181 1,0  Fuchs David

Véacha Vladimir ml. 132 141 1,0 Hurka Jifi Blazek Oskar 161 172 1,0  Kish Evzen

Kozak Jifi 1,0 191 162 Prochazka Robert Runstuk Richard ml. 147 157 1,0  Marsik Jan

BK Family Fitne... 1,0 586 : 605 4,0 BT Notaxo REQUICK 2,0 536 : 571 3,0 Rigor Mortis
Kvaca Vaclav 1,0 174 166 Dobias Michal Strakova Irena +8 1,0 190 180 Mlynar Ondrej

Medo Jaromir 188 194 1,0  Dado Jan Holub¢ak Petr 1,0 179 178 Teame Habtegabriel
Benes$ Michal 224 245 1,0  Malec Jaromir st. Vceli$ Michal 167 213 1,0  Erben Roman

BK Family Fitne... 1,0 Rigor Mortis REQUICK 4,0 551 : 549 1,0 BT Notaxo
Kvaca Vaclav 151 210 1,0  Mlynaf Ondrej Strakova Irena +8 1,0 174 172 Rain David

Medo Jaromir 1,0 191 184 Teame Habtegabriel Holub¢ak Petr 170 183 1,0 Dado Jan

Benes$ Michal 165 184 1,0  Erben Roman Vceli$ Michal 1,0 207 194 Malec Jaromir st.

RANaf¥i Revnicka sporto... Sash Bowling Ce... 1,0 579 4,0 BSD Bilé Koule
Sibrt Ivan 1,0 161 131 Vécha Vladimir st. Divi$ Pavel 173 232 1,0  Fuchs David

Blazek Oskar 171 180 1,0  Vachova Véra +8 Prochazka Robert 141 170 1,0  Kish Evzen

Runstuk Richard ml. 163 190 1,0  Kozék Jirf Kocman Lukas 1,0 206 177 Marsik Jan




